Fa
st
en
in
g
Sy
st
em
St
ai
nl
es
s
St
ee
l T
ie
s
A-38
FASTENING SYSTEM
Updated 2022/12/1
Part No. Length (L)
mm (inch)
Width (W)
mm (inch)
Thickness (T)
mm (inch)
Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength
N kgf  lbf
MLR-150ST 150 (5.90) 6.4 (0.25) 0.38 (0.02) 38 (1.50) 334 34.1 75
MLR-230ST 230 (9.05) 6.4 (0.25) 0.38 (0.02) 63 (2.48) 334 34.1 75
MLR-305ST 305 (12.00) 6.4 (0.25) 0.38 (0.02) 86 (3.39) 334 34.1 75
MLR-460ST 460 (18.11) 6.4 (0.25) 0.38 (0.02) 137 (5.39) 334 34.1 75
MLR-610ST 610 (24.01) 6.4 (0.25) 0.38 (0.02) 185 (7.28) 334 34.1 75
MLR-150HD 150 (5.90) 9.6 (0.38) 0.38 (0.02) 38 (1.50) 1112 113.4 250
MLR-230HD 230 (9.05) 9.6 (0.38) 0.38 (0.02) 63 (2.48) 1112 113.4 250
MLR-305HD 305 (12.00) 9.6 (0.38) 0.38 (0.02) 86 (3.39) 1112 113.4 250
MLR-460HD 460 (18.11) 9.6 (0.38) 0.38 (0.02) 137 (5.39) 1112 113.4 250
MLR-610HD 610 (24.01) 9.6 (0.38) 0.38 (0.02) 185 (7.28) 1112 113.4 250
•	This product is releasable and can be double-wrapped for additional tensile
strength
•	Polyamide coating provides additional edge protection and prevents corrosion
between dissimilar metals
•	AISI 316 stainless steel for the most corrosive environments
•	UV resistant, low smoke, halogen-free material
•	Material: Stainless steel type: #304, 316
Coating: Epoxy and Polyamide are available
•	Length: All lengths are available
RELEASABLE TYPE STAINLESS STEEL TIES
HF